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Rank Program
• name

• address

• website

Graduates
• 2021

• 2020

Enrollment
• full-time

• part-time

Master of Science Programs Offered Campus
• locations

• no. of faculty

Profile
• status

• AACSB1

• first offered

Top Administrator
• name

• title

• phone

1
USC Marshall School of Business
3670 Trousdale Parkway, Bridge Hall 100A
Los Angeles 90089
marshall.usc.edu

570
944

NA
NA

accounting, taxation, business analytics,
business administration, business research,
entrepreneurship and innovation, social
entrepreneurship, marketing

1
NA

private
yes
1958

Geoffrey Garrett
Dean
(213) 740-7846

2
Pepperdine Graziadio Business School
6100 Center Drive
Los Angeles 90045
bschool.pepperdine.edu

380
324

371
400

business, business analytics, applied
finance, global business, human resources,
real estate, management & leadership,
organization development

2
125

private
yes
1975

Deryck van Rensburg
Dean
(310) 568-5555

3
University of La Verne
1950 3rd St.
La Verne 91750
laverne.edu

190
194

212
144

leadership and management, accounting,
finance, data analytics

11
185

private
no
1997/2012/
2015/2019

Emmeline
Dean, College of Business
and Public Management
(909) 448-4444

4
Cal State Los Angeles
5151 State University Drive
Los Angeles 90032
calstatela.edu/business

134
122

NA
NA

accounting, information systems, health
care management, business administration

1
NA

public
yes
1950

Tye Jackson
Dean
(323) 343-2800

5
Cal State Long Beach
1250 Bellflower Blvd.
Long Beach 90840
csulb.edu/cob-graduate-programs

114
65

171
23

accountancy, finance, marketing analytics,
information systems

1
NA

public
yes
1949

Rod Smith
Interim Director
(562) 985-5565

6
CSUN David Nazarian College of Business and
Economics
18111 Nordhoff St.
Northridge 91330
csun.edu/busgrad

80
90

96
23

taxation, professional accountancy 1
19

public
yes
1958

Chandra Subramaniam
Dean
(818) 677-2467

7
California Lutheran University
60 W. Olsen Road
Thousand Oaks 91360
callutheran.edu

56
55

59
27

financial planning, quantitative economics,
information technology, management

3
NA

private
no
1959

Vlad Vaiman
Associate Dean for
Graduate Programs
(888) 258-4723

UCLA Anderson School of Management
110 Westwood Plaza
Los Angeles 90095
anderson.ucla.edu

56
41

113
0

business analytics 1
216

public
yes
2017

Antonio Bernardo
Dean
(310) 206-2862

9
Loyola Marymount University
1 LMU Drive
Los Angeles 90045
cba.lmu.edu/gradprograms

39
28

72
15

accounting, business analytics,
entrepreneurship and sustainable
innovation, global entrepreneurial
management, management

1
50

private
yes
2013

Dayle Smith
Dean
(310) 338-2848

10
Biola University/Crowell School of Business
13800 Biola Ave.
La Mirada 90639
crowell.biola.edu

21
20

23
51

professional accountancy, management in
nonprofit organizations

1
NA

private
NA
2001

Gary Lindblad
Dean
(562) 777-4015

11
Drucker School of Management, Claremont
Graduate University
1021 N. Dartmouth Ave.
Claremont 91711
drucker.cgu.edu

17
19

31
0

finance, financial engineering, marketing
analytics

1
20

private
yes
1997

David Sprott
Dean
(909) 607-7811

12
Cal Poly Pomona
3801 W. Temple Ave.
Pomona 91768
mba.cpp.edu

15
11

19
25

business administration with option in
information assurance, accountancy,
information security

1
NA

public
yes
1968

Zhongming Ma
MS in Information
Security Director
(909) 869-2365

13
National University
5245 Pacific Concourse Drive, Suite 100
Los Angeles 90045
nu.edu

2
11

1
0

business analytics, organizational
leadership with specialization in community
development

2
NA

private
no
2003

Farhang Mossavar-
Rahmani
MBA Director
(800) 628-8648

14
DeVry University's Keller Graduate School of
Management
15301 Ventura Blvd., Building D-100
Sherman Oaks 91403
keller.edu

NA
NA

NA
NA

accounting 5
NA

private
no
1973

Thomas Monahan III
CEO, President
(818) 713-8111

1 AACSB International - The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business is an accrediting agency for master's
degree programs in business and accounting. Other schools are accredited by WASC or the state.
NA - Not Available Note: The information on this list was supplied by representatives of the institutions unless otherwise
noted. MS programs are ranked by the number of graduates. To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate
as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and

typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research
Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2021 Los
Angeles Business Journal. This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the
editor. Reprints are available from Wright’s Media (877)652-5295.
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