34 LOS ANGELES BUSINESS JOURNAL SEPTEMBER 20, 2021



MS PROGRAMS

Ranked by degrees awarded by L.A.-area businesses schools

Rank		Program • name • address • website	Graduates • 2021 • 2020	Enrollment • full-time • part-time	Master of Science Programs Offered	Campus • locations • no. of faculty	Profile • status • AACSB¹ • first offered	Top Administrator • name • title • phone	
1	USC Marshall Kheel of Business	USC Marshall School of Business 3670 Trousdale Parkway, Bridge Hall 100A Los Angeles 90089 marshall.usc.edu	570 944	NA NA	accounting, taxation, business analytics, business administration, business research, entrepreneurship and innovation, social entrepreneurship, marketing	1 NA	private yes 1958	Geoffrey Garrett Dean (213) 740-7846	
2	PEPTERDINE GRAZIADIO	Pepperdine Graziadio Business School 6100 Center Drive Los Angeles 90045 bschool.pepperdine.edu	380 324	371 400	business, business analytics, applied finance, global business, human resources, real estate, management & leadership, organization development	2 125	private yes 1975	Deryck van Rensburg Dean (310) 568-5555	
3	University of La Verne	University of La Verne 1950 3rd St. La Verne 91750 laverne.edu	190 194		leadership and management, accounting, finance, data analytics	11 185	private no 1997/2012/ 2015/2019	Emmeline Dean, College of Business and Public Management (909) 448-4444	000
4	BUSINESS & ECONOMICS	Cal State Los Angeles 5151 State University Drive Los Angeles 90032 calstatela.edu/business	134 122		accounting, information systems, health care management, business administration	1 NA	public yes 1950	Tye Jackson Dean (323) 343-2800	6
5	GRADUATE PROGRAMS. IN BUSINESS	Cal State Long Beach 1250 Beliflower Blvd. Long Beach 90840 csulb.edu/cob-graduate-programs	114 65	171 23	accountancy, finance, marketing analytics, information systems	1 NA	public yes 1949	Rod Smith Interim Director (562) 985-5565	
6	CSUN MAZARIAN COLLEGE OF BEHINESS ASCONOMICS	CSUN David Nazarian College of Business and Economics 18111 Nordhoff St. Northridge 91330 csun.edu/busgrad	80 90	96 23	taxation, professional accountancy	1 19	public yes 1958	Chandra Subramaniam Dean (818) 677-2467	
7	School of Management Callifornia Majors of Business Lutheran Lutheran University	California Lutheran University 60 W. Olsen Road Thousand Oaks 91360 callutheran.edu	56 55		financial planning, quantitative economics, information technology, management	3 NA	private no 1959	Vlad Vaiman Associate Dean for Graduate Programs (888) 258-4723	Contract of the second
	UCLA Anderson	UCLA Anderson School of Management 110 Westwood Plaza Los Angeles 90095 anderson.ucla.edu	56 41	113	business analytics	1 216	public yes 2017	Antonio Bernardo Dean (310) 206-2862	
9	College of Business Administration	Loyola Marymount University 1 LMU Drive Los Angeles 90045 cba.lmu.edu/gradprograms	39 28		accounting, business analytics, entrepreneurship and sustainable innovation, global entrepreneurial management, management	1 50	private yes 2013	Dayle Smith Dean (310) 338-2848	
10	CROWELL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS SIGLA UNIVERSITY	Biola University/Crowell School of Business 13800 Biola Ave. La Mirada 90639 crowell.biola.edu	21 20		professional accountancy, management in nonprofit organizations	1 NA	private NA 2001	Gary Lindblad Dean (562) 777-4015	TO THE
11	DRUCKER SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT Claremont Graduate University	Drucker School of Management, Claremont Graduate University 1021 N. Dartmouth Ave. Claremont 91711 drucker.cgu.edu	17 19		finance, financial engineering, marketing analytics	1 20	private yes 1997	David Sprott Dean (909) 607-7811	
12	CAL POLY POMONA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	Cal Poly Pomona 3801 W. Temple Ave. Pomona 91768 mba.cpp.edu	15 11	19 25	business administration with option in information assurance, accountancy, information security	1 NA	public yes 1968	Zhongming Ma MS in Information Security Director (909) 869-2365	(C-1)
13	NATIONAL UNIVERSITY	National University 5245 Pacific Concourse Drive, Suite 100 Los Angeles 90045 nu.edu	11	1 0	business analytics, organizational leadership with specialization in community development	2 NA	private no 2003	Farhang Mossavar- Rahmani MBA Director (800) 628-8648	8
14	DeVry University Keller Sthinghood	DeVry University's Keller Graduate School of Management 15301 Ventura Blvd., Building D-100 Sherman Oaks 91403 keller.edu	NA NA	NA NA	accounting	5 NA	private no 1973	Thomas Monahan III CEO, President (818) 713-8111	5

¹ AACSB International - The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business is an accrediting agency for master's degree programs in business and accounting. Other schools are accredited by WASC or the state.

NA - Not Available Note: The information on this list was supplied by representatives of the institutions unless otherwise noted. MS programs are ranked by the number of graduates. To the best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and

typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions on company letterhead to the Research Department, Los Angeles Business Journal, 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 350, Los Angeles 90025. ©2021 Los Angeles Business Journal. This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright's Media (877)652-5295.